

COLOURING CONTEST



CAMPAIGN SPECIFICS & RULES

- ✓ By entering the contest, participants agree to the City of Lloydminster posting artwork on Facebook, X and Instagram (with personal information displayed only with consent) and accept the terms and conditions of the contest.
- ✓ Child's name, age, and parent or guardian's phone number or email address must be included on the back of the submission for winner notification.
- ✓ All entries will become the property of the City of Lloydminster and will not be returned. Submissions will not be sold, nor will personal information be redistributed.

JUDGING

✓ Entries will be judged by public opinion via the City's Facebook account. Following the submission deadline, the City of Lloydminster will post all submissions, the entry with the highest number of likes will win. Upon a tie, the City of Lloydminster will be responsible for choosing a winner. Stay tuned to the City of Lloydminster's Facebook page for voting instructions.

SUBMISSIONS

- ✓ All entries must be received by 5 p.m. on May 5, 2025
- ✓ Submissions can be made by:
 - emailing to yourvoice@lloydminster.ca
 - submitting in-person to City Hall (4420 50 Ave.), after-hour submissions please use the lobby mail slot.

For full contest rules and regulations, please visit **lloydminster.ca/communitycleanup**.

ARTIST'S NAME						
PLEASE CIRCLE ARTIST'S AGE	4	5	6	7	8	
PARENT/GUARDIAN NAME						
EMAIL ADDRESS						
PHONE NUMBER						